
VARIO VERSA S

VARIO VERSA S is a group of roller,
under-desk and stand-alone
containers.

With VARIO VERSA S, four different heights, two widths, four
depths and six handle options allow a wealth of
combinations to meet all sorts of different requirements.
From discreet, restrained and practical to elegant,
prestigious and high-class – everything's possible with
VARIO VERSA S. The drawer fittings are as versatile as the
surfaces and their various possible combinations. 

Heights incl. 19 mm cover plate

468 mm
519 mm
568 mm
721 mm

Widths
340 mm
440 mm

Depths
600 mm
800 mm
900 mm
1000 mm
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Equipment

handleless (fronts with lateral projection) 

bow-type handle, angular 

integrated handle 

lock 

horizontal handle strip 

bow-type handle, oval 

angled handle 

drawer orga-set 
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drawer orga-set 

drawer material tray, removable

drawer material tray 
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Surfaces
Uni Dekor Trend 2024

rostrot U335 ST9 agave U645 ST9 angora U705 ST9 misty blue U502 ST9

decor uni

premium white  

stone grey  

pastel white  

porcelain  

misty grey  

diamant grey  

titan  

black  

lava  

decor metallic

white aluminium  graphite metallic  

Soft Touch

creme  camel-sand brown  grey-brown  black 

Lacquer plate supermatt

white supermatt black supermatt

wood-decor
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maple decor beech decor oak decor acacia decor walnut decor light

Veneer

Oak nature Oak black
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Product family

VERSA H CaffeeCaddy

VERSA H MiniCaddy

VERSA H

VERSA P Pharmacy Cabinet
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